*Due to the constancy of product delevopment, we reserve the right to update all specifications without prior notice. ziiLUXE is a registered trademark of Lime Lighting Pty Ltd.  © 2019
Last Revised October 19, 2020
ziiluxe.com
Power :
Performance :
Efficacy :
Operating Current :
Beam Angle :
CRI :
Input Voltage :
Output Voltage :
Available CT :
LED type :
Material :
Protection rating :
Dimmable :
Lumen maintenance:
Warranty:
6W / 12W / 16W / 20W
300lm / 600lm / 900lm / 1200lm
50 / 50 / 56 / 60lm/W
500mA
45˚
>80
200-240VAC
9VDC / 18VDC / 27VDC / 36VDC
3000-4000K
SMD
Aluminum alloy
IP20 Class 2
Triac
50,000Hrs
5 years
Description:
The Origin Slim series provide a multi-star, low glare downlighting solution in an ultra-slim form
factor, available in a variety of sizes, fascia colours and colour temperatures. This product can
be utilized to suit residential, retail and commercial applications.
Features:
• Adopts high quality SMD LED chips.
• Black Aluminium Alloy integrated heat sync for efficient dissipation to maximise lifespan.
• Standalone LED Driver with large input terminals for efficient installation and
serviceability.
• Multi-Star lens for visual comfort and low glare.
• Easy to install, available in multiple sizes, colours and colour temperatures to
accommodate a wide range of design styles.
Slim Series
Origin
Specifications:
Origin Slim 3
Origin Slim 6
Origin Slim 9
Origin Slim 12
*Due to the constancy of product delevopment, we reserve the right to update all specifications without prior notice. ziiLUXE is a registered trademark of Lime Lighting Pty Ltd.  © 2019
Last Revised October 19, 2020
Model Options:
ziiluxe.com
--
--
--
--
Available in Matt White, Matt Black
and Silver.
Size: 102mm (L) x 44mm(W) x
49mm(H)
Cutout: 93mm x 35mm
Slim Series
Origin
Origin Slim 3.
OSLIM3-45 W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silver)
3000K
4000K
OSLIM6-45 W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silver)
3000K
4000K
OSLIM9-45 W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silver)
3000K
4000K
OSLIM12-45 W (White)
B (Black)
S (Silver)
3000K
4000K
Available in Matt White, Matt Black
and Silver.
Size: 182mm (L) x 44mm(W) x
49mm(H)
Cutout: 173mm x 35mm
Origin Slim 6.
Available in Matt White, Matt Black
and Silver.
Size: 262mm (L) x 44mm(W) x
49mm(H)
Cutout: 253mm x 35mm
Origin Slim 9.
Available in Matt White, Matt Black
and Silver.
Size: 342mm (L) x 44mm(W) x
49mm(H)
Cutout: 333mm x 35mm
Origin Slim 12.